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Play-Off

2022/23 Play-Off. MaTy Ne241

CyboTa, 10.06.2023, 17:00, "IHryneub", MNeTpose. 28°C.

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

12 TManamapyyk Onekcin
23 KyyepeHko OnekcaHap
55 KoBanboB Makcum (K)
8 KnumeHko Bnagucnas
29 CwmosiakoB ApTem

15 KopobeHko AHApil

5 3anopoxeub EBreH
88 Kyxapyk AHApii

10 Kosak OnekcaHap

27 KosupeHko Hpii

17 Citano ApTtem

3anacHi

31 binuk Oner

7  OcuneHko Oner

28 TMaenoB BiTanin

21 Yenban Ceprin

97 Pe3enos [leHnuc

26 CupopeHko Bnagucnas
9 Mapycny Makcum

19 Ogpaptok Bonogumump
14 Kpasyyk OaHwnno

TpeHep
Jlynawko Bnagucnas

ApbiTp:

PomaHoB BiTanin
AcncTeHT 1:
MaTsaw BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:
BepkyT OnekcaHap
4- apbiTp:
bnaBaubkuit PomaH

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

N3t06a Ceprin

1:1

72
10
28
34
23
29
11
77
20
27
7

«JIH3» Yepkacu

CamownneHko Kipinn
bonko BiTanin
Konun Ceprii
MypaBcbkuiA Hazapin
HacoHos OnekcaHap
Huy Hazapin
HopeHkos [leHunc
CaBiH AHTOH
TapaceHko Oner (K)
TuLeHko IBaH
LWecTtakoB Ceprin

3anacHi

80
1
17
14
5
9
93
89
4

Hy6osun IeaH
LLlenixoB [eHunc
"aneHko fpocnas
HoniHcbkun deHunc
€BOOKNMOB AHTOH
HexTin Bnagucnas
Montonax Mnkuta
CuHbory6 Oner
Conpart Irop

TpeHep
Koenak OnekcaHgp

ApbiTp VAR:

MoH3ysib KaTepuHa
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
3anopoXxeHko AMuTpo
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
MokigbKo Irop

llenerat:

IBaH4YeHKO HOpin
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Play-Off, 2022/23, Play-Off. MaTy Ne241
Cyb6oTa, 10.06.2023, 17:00, "IHryneup", NeTpose. 28°C.

1:1
«IHryneub» lNeTtpose «JIH3» Yepkacu
21" 23 HacoHoB OnekcaHap
5 3anopoxelb EBrex 27'
34 7 WecTakos Ceprin
8 KnumeHko Bnagmcnas ® 46'
8 Knumenko Bnagucnas 55!
57' @ 27 TuweHko IsaH
. 23 HacoHoBs OnekcaHap
64 N 4 Conpart Irop
\ 7 WecTakos Ceprin
64 N 14 JoniHcbkuin JeHunc
67' 14 OoniHcbkun OeHnc
88 Kyxapyk AHLpin 4 78
19 Opaptok Bonogumup
17 Citano Aptem \
9 Mapycuny Makcum N /8
, 77 CaBiH AHTOH
79 N 9 HexTin Bnagucnas
, 29 Hwny Hazapin
88 N 17 laneHko Apocnas
10 Ko3ak OnekcaHgp ,
14 Kpas4yk JaHunno N 88
27 Ko3upeHko Hpin 4l 88’
26 CnpgopeHko Bnagncnas
90+1" 28 Konun Ceprin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



